COI“II. NEI.IISPIIIN'I'S LTb.

A-138, First Floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur Delhi - 110 092
Tel. : 011-2201 0998, Telefax : 011-2242 9586
E-mail : cnpl 5000@rediffmail.com

Dated : 21 of May, 2016.

BSE LIMITED

Listing Compliance Department
Rotunda Building

P.).towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001.

CIN NO : 1L22219DL1992PLC048398 - SCRIP CODE: 530755

SUB: COMPLIANCE PURSUANT TO Regulation 33.

Dear Sir/ madam,

We attach herewith revised quarterly results in pursuance to regulation 33 of SEBI (listing
Obligations & disclosure requirement) Regulation 2015, for the quarter ended 31* of Dec 2014.

This is just for your record & necessary action.
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General information about company
Scrip code | 530755
Name of company ‘ E&%ﬁg EWSPRINTS
Result Type l Main Format
Class of security | Equity
Date of start of financial year | 01-04-2014
Date of end of financial year I 31-03-2015
Date of board meeting when results were approved I 24-01-2015
Date on which prior intimation of the meeting for considering financial results was informed to the l 16-01-2015
exchange
Description of presentation currency I INR
Level of rounding used in financial results l Lakhs
Reporting Quarter ] Third quarter
Nature of report standalone or consolidated l Standalone
Whether results are audited or unaudited I Unaudited
Segment Reporting l Single segment
Description of single segment I PAPER PRODUCTS
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Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Result by Companies Other than Banks
. . Year to date Year to date Previous
3 months Pievious 3 Corresp onding 3 figures for figures for accounting
. months months ended in : .
Particulars ended (dd- . current period previous year ended
ended (dd- the previous year » .
mm-yyyy) mm-yyyy) (dd-mm-yyyy) ended (dd- period ended (dd-mm-
e mm-yyyy) | (dd-mm-yyyy) | yyyy)
a | Dateofstartofreporting) o\ 100010 | 01079014 01-10-2013 01-04-2014 | 01-04-2013 | 01-04-2013
] period
| Deteofendofreporting .\ 1) 0010 | 30092014 31-12:2013 31-122014 | 31-12-2013 | 31-03-2014
] period
C Whethor resultsare | 1} e | Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
] audited or unaudited
Nature of report
D standalone or| Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone
_J consolidated
’ Part 1l
1 l Revenue From Operations
Netsalesor Revenue | 50, oo 303.82 463.134 993.247 1185.02 1544.02
from Operations
’ Other operating revenues 0 0 0 , 0 0 0.01
Total Revenue from 381.55 303.82 463.134 993.247 1185.02 1544.03
operations (net)
2 | Expenses
@) Cost of materials | ) 156.11 244.77 515.48 630.22 892.05
consumed ’ ) ; : ’ :
Purchases of stock-in-
(b) srde 0 0 0 0 0 0
Changes in inventories of
finished goods, work-in-
©) progress and stock.in.. 3 5.5 6.14 18.5 0.7 -17.09
trade
() ’ Employee benefit expense 28.89 22.85 32.84 717.07 88.92 85.91
’ Depreciation and ARAZ
(e) amortisation expense 11.11 11.11 11.19 33.33 33.57 4.43
® ’ Other Expenses
ADMINISTRATIVE &
1 , OTHER EXPENSES 13.15 13 21.25 36.39 43.25 46.09
2 ' EA)Q,NUF ACTURING 127.51 102.15 140.39 330.27 384.73 513.41
| Total other expenses ] 140.66 | 115,15 16164 366.66 | 42798 550.5
] Total expenses | 383.92 310.72 | v-:ﬂ"ﬁ'%if_&ff&ml\m'm [ 1181.39 | 1564.8
7 oy
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Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Result by Companies Other than Banks

. ; Year to date Year to date :
¥ el Previous 3 Correspondmg} figures for figures for Prevmps
: months ended |  months ended in ; : ; accounting
Particulars ended (dd- : current period | previous period
(dd-mm- the previous year year ended
mm-yyyy) ended (dd-mm- | ended (dd-mm-
yyyy) (dd-mm-yyyy) 95%) Vyyy) (dd-mm-yyyy)
Date of start of
iJ reporting period 01-10-2014 | 01-07-2014 01-10-2013 01-04-2014 01-04-2013 01-04-2013
Date of end of
i’ reporting period 31-12-2014 | 30-09-2014 31-12-2013 31-12-2014 31-12-2013 31-03-2014
Whether results are . . . . . .
_C_J audited or unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
Nature of report
D standalone or | Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone
_J consolidated
__1 Part I
Profit (loss) from
operations before
3 other income, -2.37 -6.9 6.554 -17.793 3.63 -20.77
finance costs and
_J exceptional items
4| Other income 0 0 0 0 0 0
Profit (loss) from
ordinary activates
S | before finance costs <237 -6.9 6.554 -17.793 3.63 -20.77
and exceptional
_J items
_6_, Finance costs 0 0 0 0 0 0.32
Profit (loss) from
ordinary activities
7 after finance costs -2.37 -6.9 6.554 -17.793 3.63 -21.09
but before
_J exceptional items
Prior period items
‘8_! before tax 0 g 0 0 f L
_9_] Exceptional tems | 0] 0] 0] 0] 0 -1.57
Profit (loss) from
10 ordinary activities -2.37 -6.9 6.554 -17.793 3.63 -22.66
__J before tax
}_1, Tax Expense l O, 0, Ol O' 0, -5.39
Net profit (loss)
12 from ordinary -2.37 -6.9 6.554 -17.793 3.63 -17.27
] activities after ti‘}
EJ Extraordinary items l 0 l 0 f 0 , 0 l 0 I 0
Net Profit Loss for
14|  theperiod from 237 69 3.63 1727
continuing
_J operations
I | | ! [
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Profit (loss) from
15| discontinying 0 0 0 0 0 0
_] operations before tax

Tax expense of
16 | discontinuing 0 0 0 0 0 0
operations

Net profit (loss)
17| from discontinuing 0 0 0 0 0 0
operation after tax :

Profit (loss) for
18 period before -2.37 -6.9 6.554 -17.793 3.63 -17.27
__J minority interest

Net Profit (loss)
after taxes minority
21} interest and share of -2.37 -6.9 6.554 -17.793 - 3.63 -17.27
profit (loss) of

associates
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Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Result by Companies Other than Banks

Particulars

3 months
ended (dd-

mm-yyyy)

Previous 3
months ended
(dd-mm-
yyyy)

Corresponding 3
months ended in the
previous year (dd-
mm-yyyy)

Year to date
figures for
current period
ended (dd-mm-

yyyy)

Year to date
figures for
previous period
ended (dd-mm-
yyyy)

Previous
accounting
year ended

(dd-mm-yyyy)

Date of start of
reporting period

01-10-2014

01-07-2014

01-10-2013

01-04-2014

01-04-2013

01-04-2013

ENE

Date of end of
reporting period

31-12-2014

30-09-2014

31-12-2013

31-12-2014

31-12-2013

31-03-2014

Whether results
are audited or
unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Audited

| o

Nature of report
standalone or
consolidated

Standalone

Standalone

Standalone

Standalone

Standalone

Standalone

Part1

| | ©

Details of equity share capital

L

Paid-up equity
share capital

505.27

505.27

505.27

505.27

505.27

505.27

Face value of
equity share
capital

505.27

505.27

505.27

505.27

505.27

505.27

3

=L

Details of debt securities

Reserves
excluding
revaluation
reserve

=]

6

Earnings per share

Earnings per
share before
extraordinary
items

Basic earnings
per share before
extraordinary
items

-0.05

-0.14

0.137

-0.35

0.07

-0.34

Diluted earnings
per share before
extraordinary
items

-0.05

-0.14

0.137

-0.35

0.07

-0.34

= [

Earnings per share after extraordinary items

Basic earnings
per share after
extraordinary
items

-0.05

-0.14

0.137

-0.35

0.07

-0.34
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Diluted earnings
per share after
extraordinary

-0.05

-0.17

0.07

-0.34
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’ items ‘
Disclosure of
notes on

30

financial results
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