

CORAL NEWSPRINTS LTD.

A-138, First Floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi - 110 092 Tel.: 011-2201 0998, Telefax: 011-2242 9586 E-mail: cnpl_5000@rediffmail.com

Dated: 21st of May, 2016.

BSE LIMITED
Listing Compliance Department
Rotunda Building
P.J.towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001.

CIN NO: L22219DL1992PLC048398 - SCRIP CODE: 530755

SUB: COMPLIANCE PURSUANT TO Regulation 33.

Dear Sir/ madam,

We attach herewith revised quarterly results in pursuance to regulation 33 of SEBI (listing Obligations & disclosure requirement) Regulation 2015, for the quarter ended 31st of Dec 2014.

This is just for your record & necessary action.

FOR CORAL NEWSPRINTS LIMITED,

(NEERIA CHIABIA)

M.No. 6296

Works: 4th km Stone Delhi Road Gairaula 244226 Diget Amarks (U.D.)

General information about company					
Scrip code	530755				
Name of company	CORAL NEWSPRINTS LIMITED				
Result Type	Main Format				
Class of security	Equity				
Date of start of financial year	01-04-2014				
Date of end of financial year	31-03-2015				
Date of board meeting when results were approved	24-01-2015				
Date on which prior intimation of the meeting for considering financial results was informed to the exchange	16-01-2015				
Description of presentation currency	INR				
Level of rounding used in financial results	Lakhs				
Reporting Quarter	Third quarter				
Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone				
Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited				
Segment Reporting	Single segment				
Description of single segment	PAPER PRODUCTS				



			,	al Result by Com	pames Other ti	han Banks	
	Particulars	3 months ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Previous 3 months ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (dd-mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for current period ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for previous period ended (dd-mm-yyyy)	Previous accountin year ende (dd-mm- yyyy)
A	Date of start of reporting period	01-10-2014	01-07-2014	01-10-2013	01-04-2014	01-04-2013	01-04-201
В	Date of end of reporting period	31-12-2014	30-09-2014	31-12-2013	31-12-2014	31-12-2013	31-03-201
C	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
	Part I					 .	
1	Revenue From Operations						* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Net sales or Revenue from Operations	381.55	303.82	463.134	993.247	1185.02	1544.02
ᆜ	Other operating revenues	0	0	0	0	0	0.01
	Total Revenue from operations (net)	381.55	303.82	463.134	993.247	1185.02	1544.0
2	Expenses						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
a)	Cost of materials consumed	200.26	156.11	244.77	515.48	630.22	892.05
b)	Purchases of stock-in- trade	0	0	0	0	0	0
(2)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	3	5.5	6.14	18.5	0.7	-17.09
)	Employee benefit expense	28.89	22.85	32.84	77.07	88.92	85.91
)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	11.11	11.11	11.19	33.33	33.57	44.43
) [Other Expenses						-
] (ADMINISTRATIVE & OTHER EXPENSES	13.15	13	21.25	36.39	43.25	46.09
] N	MANUFACTURING EXP	127.51	102.15	140.39	330.27	384.73	513.41
]_	Total other expenses	140.66	115.15	161.64	366.66	427.98	
1	Total expenses	383.92	310.72	456158 V T		74/.70	559.5

-	Quan	rterly & Half	Yearly Finance	cial Result by Co	mpanies Other	than Banks	
	Particulars	3 months ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Previous 3 months ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (dd-mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for current period ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Year to date figures for previous period ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Previous accountin year ended (dd-mm-yyy
A	Date of start of reporting period		01-07-2014	01-10-2013	01-04-2014	01-04-2013	01-04-201
В	Date of end of reporting period	31-12-2014	30-09-2014	31-12-2013	31-12-2014	31-12-2013	31-03-201
С	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
	Part I],	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
3	Profit (loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items	-2.37	-6.9	6.554	-17.793	3.63	-20.7
4	Other income	0	0	0	0	0	
5	Profit (loss) from ordinary activates before finance costs and exceptional items	-2.37	-6.9	6.554	-17.793	3.63	-20.7
5	Finance costs	0	0	0	0		0.20
7	Profit (loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items	-2.37	-6.9	6.554	-17.793	3.63	-21.09
	Prior period items before tax	0	0	0	0	0	
	Exceptional items	0	0	0	0		-1.57
	Profit (loss) from ordinary activities before tax	-2.37	-6.9	6.554	-17.793	3.63	-22.66
]_	Гах Expense	0	0	0	0	0	
	Net profit (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-2.37	-6.9	6.554	-17.793	3.63	-5.39 -17.27
E	Extraordinary items	0	0	0	0	0	
	Net Profit Loss for the period from continuing operations	-2.37	-6.9	6.554	-17.793	3.63	-17.27

							e e
15	Profit (loss) from discontinuing operations before tax	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	Tax expense of discontinuing operations	0	0	0	0	0	0
17	Net profit (loss) from discontinuing operation after tax	0	0	0	0	0	0
18	Profit (loss) for period before minority interest	-2.37	-6.9	6.554	-17.793	3.63	-17.27
21	Net Profit (loss) after taxes minority interest and share of profit (loss) of associates	-2.37	-6.9	6.554	-17.793	3.63	-17.27
5 15							



-	Qı	uarterly & H	alf Yearly Fin	ancial Result by C	ompanies Othe	r than Banks		
	Particulars	3 months ended (dd- mm-yyyy)	Previous 3 months ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (dd- mm-yyyy)	Year to date figures for current period ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Year to date figures for previous period ended (dd-mm- yyyy)	Previous accounting year ended (dd-mm-yyyy	
A 	Date of start of reporting period	01-10-2014	01-07-2014	01-10-2013	01-04-2014	01-04-2013	01-04-2013	
B 	Date of end of reporting period	31-12-2014	30-09-2014	31-12-2013	31-12-2014	31-12-2013	31-03-2014	
C	Whether results are audited or unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
D	Nature of report standalone or consolidated	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	
	Part I							
22	Details of equity sh	are capital				-		
	Paid-up equity share capital	505.27	505.27	505.27	505.27	505.27	505.27	
	Face value of equity share capital	505.27	505.27	505.27	505.27	505.27	505.27	
23	Details of debt securities							
24	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	0	0	0	0	0	0	
26	Earnings per share							
i	Earnings per share before extraordinary items							
	Basic earnings per share before extraordinary items	-0.05	-0.14	0.137	-0.35	0.07	-0.34	
	Diluted earnings per share before extraordinary items	-0.05	-0.14	0.137	-0.35	0.07	-0.34	
ii]	Earnings per share after extraordinary items						- X	
	Basic earnings per share after extraordinary items	-0.05	-0.14	0.137	-0.35	0.07	-0.34	
1	Diluted earnings per share after extraordinary	-0.05	-0.17	0.137	-0.35	0.07	-0.34	

_	items	<u> </u>
30	Disclosure of notes on financial results	



